
JR HELICOPTER SPARES

ERGO 30/40 SPARES & ACCESSORIES EEC PRICE NON EEC PRICE

6640100 50100 CRANK LOCK £9.79 £8.33
6640105 50110 THROTTLE EXT.(32FH,50FH) £7.99 £6.80
6640110 60001 AUTO HOUSING ASSMY (E30) £29.95 £25.49
6640115 60002 M/GEAR T88 (E30/60)     £4.99 £4.25
6640120 60003 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY (E30) £29.95 £25.49
6640125 60004 CLUTCH BELL ASSBLY (E30) £32.95 £28.04
6640130 60005 START HEX SOCKET (E30/60 £4.99 £4.25
6640135 60006 CLUTCH START SHFT(E30/60 £5.99 £5.10
6640140 60007 FRONT T/R PULLEY (E30) £2.99 £2.54
6640145 60008 ENG.MOUNT 30-36 (E30) £12.99 £11.05
6640150 60009 MAIN SHAFT (E30) £5.99 £5.10
6640155 60010 COOLING FAN COVER (E30) £6.99 £5.95
6640160 60011 COOLING FAN (E30)       £3.99 £3.40
6640165 60012 WASHOUT ASSEMBLY (E30/60 £13.99 £11.91
6640170 60013 WASHOUT BASE (E30/60) £4.79 £4.08
6640175 60014 SWASHPLATE ASS. (E30/60) £24.99 £21.27
6640180 60015 BELLCRANK (E30/60) £4.99 £4.25
6640185 60016 BEARING CASE PIN.ASS(E30 £17.99 £15.31
6640190 60017 BRG.CASE(1910ZZ)(E30/60) £14.99 £12.76
6640195 60018 BRG.CASE(1960ZZ)(E30/60) £14.99 £12.76
6640200 60019 FAN CENTRE HUB     (E30) £19.99 £17.01
6640205 60020 ELEVATOR ARM F  (E30/60) £4.99 £4.25
6640210 60021 ELEVATOR ARM R  (E30/60) £4.99 £4.25
6640215 60022 SWASHPLATE LINK (E30/60) £2.99 £2.54
6640220 60023 MIXING BASE A   (E30/60) £2.99 £2.54
6640225 60024 MIXING BASE B   (E30/60) £3.99 £3.40
6640230 60025 MIXING LEVER    (E30/60) £11.99 £10.20
6640235 60026 GYRO MOUNT         (E30) £3.99 £3.40
6640240 60027 LOWER ANGLE (FRAME)(E30) £5.99 £5.10
6640245 60028 FRONT BED          (E30) £5.99 £5.10
6640250 60029 MAIN FRAME UPPER   (E30) £17.99 £15.31
6640255 60030 MAIN FRAME LOWER   (E30) £17.99 £15.31
6640260 60031 SERVO MOUNT PLATE(E30/60 £4.99 £4.25
6640265 60032 LANDING GEAR SET   (E30) £17.99 £15.31
6640270 60033 U/C BRACE (2)      (E30) £9.99 £8.50
6640275 60034 U/C SKID (2)       (E30) £7.99 £6.80
6640280 60035 SERVO BED       (E30/60) £5.99 £5.10
6640290 60037 FUEL TANK SET      (E30) £9.99 £8.50
6640295 60038 TANK MOUNT RUBBER A(E30) £3.50 £2.98
6640310 60041 BOOM SUPPORT KIT   (E30) £6.99 £5.95
6640315 60042 BOOM SUP. TUBE ONLY(E30) £3.99 £3.40
6640320 60043 TAIL SUPPORTER     (E30) £1.99 £1.69
6640325 60044 TL SUPPORTER END (E30/60 £0.99 £0.84
6640330 60045 FIN & STAB. SET    (E30) £6.99 £5.95
6640335 60046 TL SUPPORT CLAMP A/B(E30 £5.99 £5.10
6640340 60047 TL PIPE SUPP. L/R(E30/60 £5.99 £5.10
6640345 60048 TL ROD GUIDE SET (E30/60 £5.99 £5.10
6640350 60049 TL DRV. BELT(564XL)(E30) £16.99 £14.46
6640355 60050 TL SLIDE RING ASS(E30/60 £15.99 £13.61
6640360 60051 TAIL ROTOR BLADES  (E30) £4.49 £3.82
6640365 60052 TAIL ROTOR GRP SET (E30) £3.99 £3.40
6640370 60053 TAIL GEAR CASE L/R (E30) £7.99 £6.80
6640375 60054 TL PITCH CNTL LEV(E30/60 £2.99 £2.54
6640380 60055 TAIL PULLEY        (E30) £6.99 £5.95

MIDLAND HELICOPTERS trevor@midheli.co.uk



JR HELICOPTER SPARES

6640385 60056 TAIL PC LINK    (E30/60) £1.99 £1.69
6640390 60057 TAIL PC PLATE   (E30/60) £1.99 £1.69
6640395 60058 T/R SL.RING W/BRG(E30/60 £11.99 £10.20
6640400 60059 FLYBAR PADDLE      (E30) £10.99 £9.35
6640405 60060 FLYBAR (2)         (E30) £6.99 £5.95
6640410 60061 ROTOR HEAD ASSMY   (E30) £84.99 £72.33
6640415 60062 HEAD BUTTON        (E30) £3.99 £3.40
6640420 60063 MAIN ROTOR GRIP    (E30) £9.99 £8.50
6640425 60064 MAIN ROTOR YOKE    (E30) £5.99 £5.10
6640430 60065 SEESAW ARM (FLYBAR)(E30) £5.99 £5.10
6640435 60066 CENTRE HUB A       (E30) £11.99 £10.20
6640440 60067 SEESAW (FLYBAR)    (E30) £9.99 £8.50
6640445 60068 SPINDLE SHAFT      (E30) £1.99 £1.69
6640450 60069 STABILIZER ARM     (E30) £5.99 £5.10
6640455 60070 DAMPER RUBBER      (E30) £3.99 £3.40
6640460 60071 GRIP SPACER A      (E30) £1.99 £1.69
6640465 60072 RUBBER GROMMET     (E30) £1.99 £1.69
6640470 60073 DECAL A            (E30) £7.99 £6.80
6640480 60075 LINKAGE SET A      (E30) £8.49 £7.22
6640485 60076 LINKAGE SET B      (E30) £3.99 £3.40
6640490 60077 LINKAGE SET C      (E30) £6.99 £5.95
6640495 60078 MUFFLER            (E30) £19.95 £16.98
6640500 60200 3D CNTR HUB C/W BRG (E30 £38.95 £33.15
6640501 60202 HG SWASHPLATE (E30/60) £49.99 £42.54
6640502 60218 FIN & STAB. WHITE  (E30) £7.99 £6.80
6640503 60219 BALL REAMER 75mm £11.99 £10.20
6640505 70098 UNIVERSAL LINK S (3D) (5 £3.99 £3.40
6640510 70090 MC30 GRP SPACER 3D(2)E30 £3.99 £3.40
6640515 60160 DECAL D (TIGER)    (E30) £11.99 £10.20
6640520 60209 DECAL E (GRADATION)(E30) £9.99 £8.50
6640525 60084 SCREW LOCK(GRN H,RED SFT £5.99 £5.10
6640530 60085 JR UNIV. LINK DRIVER £5.79 £4.93
6640534 60199 T10 CL. BELL ASSM(E30/50 £29.95 £25.49
6640535 60086 JR SILICONE GREASE £5.79 £4.93
6640536 60210 HG T/R THRUST SET  (E30) £25.95 £22.08
6640537 60227 TOP STARTER £19.95 £16.98
6640538 60326 PITCH GAUGE £24.95 £21.23
6640540 70001 BALL JOINT A (M2x8) £4.99 £4.25
6640545 70002 BALL JOINT B (M2x10) £4.99 £4.25
6640550 70003 MIXING BASE UNIT (E30/60 £4.99 £4.25
6640555 70004 UNIVERSAL BALL JOINT (10 £4.99 £4.25
6640560 70005 AUTO ROTA. SLEEVE  (E30) £14.99 £12.76
6640565 70006 DOUBLE LINK A (4)  (E30) £3.99 £3.40
6640570 70007 CLUTCH LINING      (E30) £1.49 £1.27
6640575 70008 MAST STOPPER    (E30/60) £2.99 £2.54
6640580 70009 TAIL PINION GEAR   (E30) £14.99 £12.76
6640585 70010 WASHOUT LINK    (E30/60) £1.49 £1.27
6640590 70011 WASHOUT ARM     (E30/60) £4.99 £4.25
6640595 70012 ARM SHAFT L-10  (E30/60) £2.99 £2.54
6640600 70013 ARM SHAFT L-12  (E30/60) £2.99 £2.54
6640605 70014 ARM SHAFT L-13  (E30/60) £3.99 £3.40
6640610 70015 ARM SHAFT L-26  (E30/60) £5.99 £5.10
6640615 70016 ARM SHAFT L-32  (E30/60) £6.99 £5.95
6640620 70017 SPACER A        (E30/60) £1.99 £1.69
6640625 70018 SPACER B        (E30/60) £1.99 £1.69
6640630 70019 MIX BASE X MEMBER(E30/60 £2.99 £2.54

MIDLAND HELICOPTERS trevor@midheli.co.uk



JR HELICOPTER SPARES

6640635 70020 CROSS MEMBER L-32(E30/60 £4.99 £4.25
6640640 70021 CROSS MEMBER L-60  (E30) £5.99 £5.10
6640645 70022 BODY MOUNT CROSS MEM(E30 £5.99 £5.10
6640655 70024 M/FRME SPACER L-12.5(E30 £3.99 £3.40
6640665 70026 TAIL CENTRE HUB    (E30) £3.99 £3.40
6640670 70027 TAIL O/PUT SHAFT(E30/60) £5.99 £5.10
6640675 70028 TL SLIDE R.SLEEVE(E30/60 £2.99 £2.54
6640680 70029 SEESAW COLLAR   (E30/60) £2.99 £2.54
6640685 70030 GRIP BEARING SPACER(E30) £4.99 £4.25
6640690 80001 SET BOLT M3x4       (10) £1.99 £1.69
6640695 80002 SET BOLT M3x18      (10) £1.99 £1.69
6640700 80003 SET BOLT M3x20      (10) £1.99 £1.69
6640705 80004 SET BOLT M4x4       (10) £2.99 £2.54
6640710 80005 CAP BOLT M2x4       (10) £3.49 £2.97
6640715 80006 CAP BOLT M2x8       (10) £3.49 £2.97
6640720 80078 SPEC. CAP BOLT M2x13 (5) £0.99 £0.84
6640725 80008 CAP BOLT M2x20      (10) £3.99 £3.40
6640730 80009 CAP BOLT M2.6x12    (10) £3.49 £2.97
6640735 80010 CAP BOLT M2.6x15    (10) £3.99 £3.40
6640740 80011 CAP BOLT M3x5       (10) £2.99 £2.54
6640745 80012 CAP BOLT M3x6       (10) £2.99 £2.54
6640750 80013 CAP BOLT M3x8       (10) £2.99 £2.54
6640755 80014 CAP BOLT M3x10      (10) £2.99 £2.54
6640760 80015 CAP BOLT M3x12      (10) £2.99 £2.54
6640765 80016 CAP BOLT M3x15      (10) £2.99 £2.54
6640770 80017 CAP BOLT M3x16      (10) £2.99 £2.54
6640775 80018 CAP BOLT M3x18      (10) £2.99 £2.54
6640780 80019 CAP BOLT M3x22      (10) £3.49 £2.97
6640785 80020 CAP BOLT M3x28      (10) £3.99 £3.40
6640790 80021 CAP BOLT M3x30      (10) £3.99 £3.40
6640795 80022 CAP BOLT M3x40      (10) £3.99 £3.40
6640800 80023 DRAG SET BOLT M4    ( 2) £1.49 £1.27
6640805 80024 "+" TAP BOLT M2x8   (10) £1.49 £1.27
6640810 80025 "+" TAP BOLT M2.3x8 (10) £1.49 £1.27
6640815 80026 "+" TAP BOLT M2.6x8 (10) £1.49 £1.27
6640820 80027 "+" TAP BOLT M2.6x12(10) £1.49 £1.27
6640825 80028 "+" TAP BOLT M3x6   (10) £1.99 £1.69
6640830 80029 "+" TAP BOLT M3x12  (10) £1.99 £1.69
6640835 80030 BUTTON CAP BOLT M3x5(10) £2.99 £2.54
6640840 80031 FLAT HEAD SCREW M2x8(10) £1.49 £1.27
6640845 80032 FLAT HEAD SCRW M2x10(10) £1.49 £1.27
6640850 80033 SPRING WASHER M3 £0.99 £0.84
6640855 80034 PLATE WASHER M2     (10) £0.99 £0.84
6640860 80035 PLATE WASHER M2.6   (10) £0.99 £0.84
6640865 80036 PLATE WASHER M3     (10) £0.99 £0.84
6640870 80037 NUT M2              (10) £1.49 £1.27
6640875 80038 NUT M2.6            (10) £1.49 £1.27
6640880 80039 NYLOC NUT M3        (10) £3.99 £3.40
6640885 80040 NYLOC NUT M4        (10) £4.49 £3.82
6640890 80041 THREAD ROD M2.3x20  ( 2) £0.99 £0.84
6640895 80042 THREAD ROD M2.3x30  ( 2) £0.99 £0.84
6640900 80043 THREAD ROD M2.3x35  ( 2) £0.99 £0.84
6640905 80044 THREAD ROD M4.2x40  ( 2) £0.99 £0.84
6640910 80045 THREAD ROD M2.3x45  ( 2) £0.99 £0.84
6640915 80046 THREAD ROD M2.3x60  ( 2) £0.99 £0.84
6640920 80047 THREAD ROD M2.3x75  ( 2) £0.99 £0.84

MIDLAND HELICOPTERS trevor@midheli.co.uk



JR HELICOPTER SPARES

6640925 80048 THREAD ROD M2.3x110 ( 2) £0.99 £0.84
6640930 80049 POLY SLIDER TO .5   (10) £0.99 £0.84
6640935 80050 FLAT SCREW M3 x 8   (10) £2.49 £2.12
6640940 80051 POLY SLIDER TO .13  (10) £0.99 £0.84
6640941 80052 THREAD ROD M2.3x15(3D)(2 £0.99 £0.84
6640945 81001 AUTO BEARING HF-1416 £17.99 £15.31
6640950 81002 TOP START BRG HF-0612 £11.99 £10.20
6640955 81003 R-1030ZZ BEARING (2) £10.99 £9.35
6640960 81004 R-1350ZZ BEARING £10.99 £9.35
6640965 81005 L-1910ZZ BEARING £10.99 £9.35
6640970 81006 R-1960ZZ BEARING £10.99 £9.35
6640975 81007 SWASHPLATE BEARING £13.99 £11.91
6640980 81008 BALL RACE (PINION CASE) £2.99 £2.54
6640982 ERGO 30 BALL RACE/CLUTCH BELL £1.99 £1.69
6640985 81009 BRONZE BRG B-F5-53 £1.99 £1.69
6640990 81010 BRONZE BRG B-F4-1 £1.99 £1.69
6640995 81011 BRONZE BRG B-S3-4 £1.99 £1.69
6641000 81012 BRONZE BRG B-S5-22 £1.99 £1.69
6641005 81013 C STOPPER RING M14 £1.99 £1.69
6641010 81014 TAIL PC LINK PIN £1.99 £1.69
6641015 81015 CA STOPPER RING M2 £1.99 £1.69
6641020 82001 ERGO BODY SET      (E30) £37.95 £32.30
6641025 82002 ERGO 30 CANOPY     (E30) £7.99 £6.80
6641034 82012 FRONT SCREEN       (E60) £9.99 £8.50
6641035 82013 BODY SET           (E60) £42.95 £36.55
6641037 82015 ERGO 30 BODY SET WHITE £39.95 £34.00
6641038 82019 CYNUS 30 FUSELAGE KIT £249.99 £212.74
6641040 83001 TAIL BOOM L-604    (E30) £8.99 £7.65
6641045 83002 TAIL CONTROL ROD   (E30) £3.99 £3.40
6641055 83009 M/BLADES 55cm WHITE(E30) £26.95 £22.93
6641075 88004 ERGO 30-46 SPARES PACK £199.99 £170.19
6641090 89001 JR ORIGINAL WAIST BAG £14.99 £12.76
6641095 89002 JR STICKER A (RED) £3.49 £2.97
6641100 89003 JR STICKER A (WHITE) £3.49 £2.97
6641105 89004 JR STICKER B £3.99 £3.40
6641135 60088 ENGINE MOUNT 40-50 (E30) £14.99 £12.76
6641140 60285 OS46 ENGINE MOUNT £14.95 £12.72

ERGO 60 HELICOPTER SPARES

6643000 ERGO 60 S/SAW MIX ARM METAL 3D £16.95 £14.42
6643001 ERGO 60 M4 BLD.GRIP/SPACER SET £7.95 £6.77
6643010 60118 U/CARRIAGE SET     (E60) £22.95 £19.53
6643012 60120 U/C CROSS MEMBER (E60) £12.95 £11.02
6643013 60121 CLUTCH SHOE ASSMY (E60) £39.95 £34.00
6643014 60122 ENGINE MOUNT       (E60) £29.95 £25.49
6643020 60370 TR CENTRE HUB B (E60) £8.95 £7.62
6643025 60128 T/R GRIP SET       (E60) £3.95 £3.36
6643030 60129 T/R BLADE SET      (E60) £5.95 £5.06
6643034 60157 BEARING CASE/PIN ASS(E60 £19.95 £16.98
6643035 60158 CLUTCH BELL ASSMY (E60) £33.95 £28.89
6643039 60169 DECAL A TEAM JR    (E60) £11.99 £10.20
6643040 60170 MAST               (E60) £8.95 £7.62
6643042 60172 AUTO ROTATION ASSY. (E60 £39.95 £34.00
6643044 60174 COOLING FAN        (E60) £7.99 £6.80
6643045 60175 FAN HUB            (E60) £24.95 £21.23

MIDLAND HELICOPTERS trevor@midheli.co.uk



JR HELICOPTER SPARES

6643047 60177 SEE-SAW (FLYBAR)   (E60) £11.99 £10.20
6643048 60178 SEE-SAW ARM (FLYBAR)(E60 £11.99 £10.20
6643049 60179 F/BAR CONT.ARM (2) (E60) £9.99 £8.50
6643050 60180 SPINDLE SHAFT      (E60) £7.95 £6.77
6643051 60181 CENTRE HUB         (E60) £23.95 £20.38
6643054 60184 DAMPER RUBBERS     (E60) £1.99 £1.69
6643060 60185 T/R G/BOX CASE     (E60) £15.95 £13.57
6643065 60186 T/R SUPPORT CLAMP  (E60) £15.95 £13.57
6643067 60188 TAIL DRIVE BELT (E60) £16.95 £14.42
6643075 60191 FRONT BED (E60) £7.95 £6.77
6643076 60192 MAIN FRAME UPPER (E60) £24.95 £21.23
6643077 60193 MAIN FRAME LOWER (E60) £24.95 £21.23
6643078 60194 MAIN ROTOR GRIP (E60) £16.95 £14.42
6643079 60195 MAIN ROTOR YOKE (E60) £6.95 £5.91
6643080 60196 LOWER FRAME ANGLE  (E60) £6.99 £5.95
6643085 60197 FIN & STAB.        (E60) £13.59 £11.57
6643086 60198 FUEL TANK          (E60) £11.99 £10.20
6643110 60235 MUFFLER OS61 SX-H (E60) £59.95 £51.02
6643133 60238 DECAL B TEAM JR    (E60) £11.99 £10.20
6643150 70031 PINION GEAR T-9 (E60) £17.95 £15.28
6643180 70080 CLUTCH LINING (E60) £1.25 £1.06
6643190 70095 DOUBLE LINK `L` (E30/60) £2.95 £2.51
6643200 83006 BOOM SUPPORT SET   (E60) £14.95 £12.72
6643210 83008 STABILIZER BAR(2)  (E60) £8.95 £7.62
6643219 83010 TAIL PUSHROD (E60) £4.49 £3.82
6643220 83011 TAIL BOOM          (E60) £12.95 £11.02
6643300 88027 ERGO 60 SPARES PACK £199.99 £170.19

MIDLAND HELICOPTERS trevor@midheli.co.uk


